Organization Total Beds Non ICU Beds ICU Beds Bed Count Factor % of Total Allocation ($)

170014 Advent Health Ottawa 44 36 8 10.00 0.48% S 238,784.37
170104 AdventHealth Shawnee Mission 504 440 64 105.33 5.08% $ 2,515,195.37
171373 Allen County Regional Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171382 Amberwell Atchison 25 21 4 5.50 0.27% $ 131,331.40
171316 Anderson County Hospital 12 12 0 2.00 0.10% S 47,756.87
170142 Ascension Via Christi Hospital Manhattan, Inc 150 142 8 27.67 1.33% $ 660,636.76
170006 Ascension Via Christi Hospital Pittsburg, Inc 89 77 12 18.83 0.91% S 449,710.56
170122 Ascension Via Christi Hospitals Wichita, Inc. 1433 1205 228 314.83 15.19% $ 7,517,727.93
170200 Ascension Via Christi St. Teresa Hospital, Inc. 72 60 12 16.00 0.77% S 382,054.99
171304 Ashland Health Center 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
170110 Bob Wilson Memorial - Grant County Hospital 26 26 0 4.33 0.21% S 103,473.23
171310 Cheyenne County Hospital 16 16 0 2.67 0.13% S 63,675.83
173300 Children's Mercy Hospital Kansas 52 52 0 8.67 0.42% S 206,946.45
171362 Citizens Medical Center 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171333 Clara Barton Hospital 23 23 0 3.83 0.18% S 91,534.01
171371 Clay County Medical Center 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171349 Cloud County Health Center 25 22 3 5.17 0.25% $ 123,371.92
170094 Coffey County Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
170145 Coffeyville Regional Medical Center a7 40 7 10.17 0.49% S 242,764.11
171312 Comanche County Hospital 12 12 0 2.00 0.10% S 47,756.87
171354 Community HealthCare Systems, Inc. 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171363 Community Memorial Healthcare, Inc. 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171352 Decatur Health 18 18 0 3.00 0.14% S 71,635.31
171317 Edwards County Hospital 12 12 0 2.00 0.10% S 47,756.87
171301 Ellinwood District Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171327 Ellsworth County Medical Center 18 18 0 3.00 0.14% S 71,635.31
171314 F. W. Huston Medical Center 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171374 Fredonia Regional Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
170074 Geary Community Hospital 49 43 6 10.17 0.49% S 242,764.11
171376 Girard Medical Center 25 21 4 5.50 0.27% S 131,331.40
171370 Goodland Regional Medical Center 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171367 Gove County Medical Center 21 21 0 3.50 0.17% S 83,574.53
171325 Graham County Hospital 15 15 0 2.50 0.12% S 59,696.09
171359 Greeley County Health Services 18 18 0 3.00 0.14% $ 71,635.31
171339 Greenwood County Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171300 Grisell Memorial Hospital District #1 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% $ 99,493.49
171322 Hamilton County Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171365 Hanover Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% $ 99,493.49
170013 HaysMed 206 184 22 41.67 2.01% $ 994,934.88
171340 Herington Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% $ 99,493.49
171341 Hiawatha Community Hospital 25 23 2 4.83 0.23% S 115,412.45
171357 Hillsboro Community Hospital 15 15 0 2.50 0.12% $ 59,696.09
171369 Hodgeman County Health Center 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
171319 Holton Community Hospital 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% $ 99,493.49
171330 Hospital District #1 of Rice County 25 25 0 4.17 0.20% S 99,493.49
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Hutchinson Regional Medical Center
Jewell County Hospital

Kansas Medical Center

Kearny County Hospital

Kingman Community Hospital

Kiowa County Memorial Hospital
Kiowa District Healthcare

Labette Health

Lane County Hospital

Lincoln County Hospital

Lindsborg Community Hospital

LMH Health

Logan County Hospital

McPherson Hospital, Inc.

Meade District Hospital/Artesian Valley Health System
Medicine Lodge Memorial Hospital
Memorial Health System

Menorah Medical Center

Mercy Hospital, Columbus

Mercy Hospital, Inc., Moundridge
Miami County Medical Center, Inc.
Minneola Healthcare

Mitchell County Hospital Health Systems
Morris County Hospital

Morton County Health System
Nemaha Valley Community Hospital
Neosho Memorial RMC

Ness County Hospital District #2
Newman Regional Health

Newton Medical Center

Norton County Hospital

Olathe Health

OsborneCounty Memorial Hospital
Ottawa County Health Center
Overland Park Regional Medical Center
Patterson Health Center

Pawnee Valley Community Hospital - Univ of Kansas
Phillips County Health Systems

Pratt Regional Medical Center
Providence Medical Center

Rawlins County Health Center
Republic County Hospital

Rock Regional Hospital

Rooks County Health Center

Rush County Memorial Hospital
Russell Regional Hospital
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37.67
4.17
13.00
4.17
4.17
2.50
1.67
18.50
4.17
2.33
4.17
29.50
4.17
10.50
3.33
4.17
4.17
37.00
0.00
2.67
6.50
3.00
5.50
3.50
4.33
3.67
5.83
4.17
6.17
18.50
4.17
56.67
2.67
4.17
66.83
4.17
4.17
4.17
7.83
74.33
4.00
4.17
7.50
3.67
4.17
4.17

1.82%
0.20%
0.63%
0.20%
0.20%
0.12%
0.08%
0.89%
0.20%
0.11%
0.20%
1.42%
0.20%
0.51%
0.16%
0.20%
0.20%
1.78%
0.00%
0.13%
0.31%
0.14%
0.27%
0.17%
0.21%
0.18%
0.28%
0.20%
0.30%
0.89%
0.20%
2.73%
0.13%
0.20%
3.22%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.38%
3.59%
0.19%
0.20%
0.36%
0.18%
0.20%
0.20%
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899,421.13
99,493.49
310,419.68
99,493.49
99,493.49
59,696.09
39,797.40
441,751.09
99,493.49
55,716.35
99,493.49
704,413.89
99,493.49
250,723.59
79,594.79
99,493.49
99,493.49
883,502.17
63,675.83
155,209.84
71,635.31
131,331.40
83,574.53
103,473.23
87,554.27
139,290.88
99,493.49
147,250.36
441,751.09
99,493.49
1,353,111.43
63,675.83
99,493.49
1,595,875.54
99,493.49
99,493.49
99,493.49
187,047.76
1,774,963.82
95,513.75
99,493.49
179,088.28
87,554.27
99,493.49
99,493.49
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Sabetha Community Hospital

Saint John Hospital

Saint Luke's South Hospital

Salina Regional Health Center

Satanta District Hospital, Clinics & LTCU
Scott County Hospital

Sedan City Hospital

Sheridan County Health Complex

Smith County Memorial Hospital

South Central Kansas Medical Center
Southwest Medical Center

St Catherine Hospital

St Luke Hospital & Living Center
Stafford County Hospital

Stanton County Hospital

Stevens County Hospital

Stormont Vail Health

Sumner County District #1 Hospital
Susan B Allen Memorial Hospital

The University of Kansas Health System
The University of Kansas Health System Great Bend Campus
The University of Kansas Health System St. Francis Campus

non-responsive

Not Medicar Topeka ER & Hospital

171355
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171351
170123
170175
171306
171383
171344
Total

Trego County-Lemke Memorial Hospital
Wamego Health Center
Washington County Hospital
Wesley Medical Center
Western Plains Medical Complex
Wichita County Health Center
William Newton Hospital
Wilson Medical Center
122
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4.17
9.67
26.83
69.33
2.17
4.17
4.17
3.00
2.67
6.00
14.17
19.17
1.67
4.17
3.00
0.00
108.33
4.17
10.00
228.50
6.83
71.00
2.33
4.17
4.17
4.17
210.83
21.83
4.17
7.83
2.50

0.20%
0.47%
1.29%
3.34%
0.10%
0.20%
0.20%
0.14%
0.13%
0.29%
0.68%
0.92%
0.08%
0.20%
0.14%
0.00%
5.23%
0.20%
0.48%
11.02%
0.33%
3.42%
0.11%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
10.17%
1.05%
0.20%
0.38%
0.12%
100.00%
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99,493.49
230,824.89
640,738.06

1,655,571.64

51,736.61

99,493.49

99,493.49

71,635.31

63,675.83
143,270.62
338,277.86
457,670.04

39,797.40

99,493.49

71,635.31

2,586,830.68

99,493.49
238,784.37

5,456,222.87
163,169.32
1,695,369.03

55,716.35

99,493.49

99,493.49

99,493.49

5,034,370.48
521,345.88

99,493.49
187,047.76

59,696.09

49,500,000.00



